DWIGHTS ENERGYDATA, INC. RUN DATE: 11/11/93
HJARDING CHARLES F Published 10/93
STATE 3 (#150,025,09S32E03G0O0OMI )

**% MONTHLY PRODUCTION HISTORY **=*

OIL ClM OIL CASINGHEAD cuM WATER DAYS
MONTH BBLS BBLS GAS/MCF CASINGHEAD BBLS ON
FEB 1383 1383 155 155 0
MAR 99 1482 0 155 0
APR 270 1752 300 455 0
MAY 110 1862 0 455 0
JUN 299 2161 300 755 0
JUL 305 2466 300 1055 0
AUG 282 2748 300 1355 0
SEP 243 2991 255 1610 0
OCT 218 3209 220 1830 0
NOV 146 3355 140 1970 0
DEC 108 3464 100 2070 0
1978 3464 3464 2070 2070 0
JAN 70 3534 65 2135 0
FEB 84 3618 100 2235 0
MAR 75 3693 85 2320 0
APR 152 3845 0 2320 0
MAY 329 4174 270 2590 0
JUN 367 4541 0 2590 0
JUL 427 4968 0 2590 0
AUG 551 5519 661 3251 0
SEP 551 6070 0 3251 0
OCT 376 6446 451 3702 0
NOV 307 6753 0 3702 0
DEC 287 7040 344 4046 0
1879 3576 7040 1976 4046 0
JAN 201 7241 241 4287 0
FEB 309 7550 371 4658 0
MAR 323 7873 388 5046 0
APR 221 8094 265 5311 0
MAY 219 8313 263 5574 0
JUN 181 8494 217 5791 0
JUL 360 8854 432 6223 0
AUG 288 5142 346 6569 0
SEP 172 9314 206 6775 0
oCT 279 9593 0 6775 0
NOV 155 9748 150 6925 0
DEC 313 10061 111 7036 0
1980 3021 10061 25890 7036 0



